
LOT 10 BLOCK 5 SHADY OAKS
ACRES UNIT 2 ADDITION.
965-1621, WD 1016-1535.

FORD REGINALD L JR/FORD CHERRIE G
152 SW GREMLIN WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

20-4S-16-03079-069

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

04/22/2025 KS 0.34 26,000 0 0 26,000

STANDARD
3

202,545
4,740
26,000

233,285
82,181

151,104
HX HB 51,411

99,693
233,285

0

235,785

1171/0548 3/26/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REGINALD L FORD

REGINALD L & CHERRI

1114/1344 3/19/2007 WD Q I 168,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY HITSON

REGINALD FORD JR
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24415 SFR 438 04/24/2006

2008HX Base Yr

152 SW GREMLIN WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,740 128.3100 143.71 250,055 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1478

BAS 1,478 100 1,478 172,046

FGR 260 55 143 16,646

FOP 120 30 36 4,191

FSP 156 40 62 7,217

FST 39 55 21 2,445

2,053 1,740 202,545

BAS= W15 FSP= N10 W13 S12 E13 N2$ S2 W13 W22 S23 E6 S13 E12
N2 E11 N4 FOP= E20 N6 W20 S6$ N6 E21 FGR= E13 N20 W13 S20$
N20 FST= E13 N3 W13 S3$ N6$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 58 580.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,740

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2025 2024 100 300

4,740

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1105.00 140.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


